Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies .

Company Number

06469150

|
|
|
|
Name of Company

A&R Piing & Foundations Limited

I/ We

Gerald Irwin, Station House, Midland Drive, Sutton Coldfield, West Midlands  B72 1TU

the liquidator(®) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 24 Apnl 2014

ez
e
Signed / Date 75 & Apnil 2014

Irwin & Company

Station House
Midland Drive Insolvency
Sutton Coldfield .
West Midlands B72 1TU
B *A36QEBSY*
A25

DN

28/04/2014 #183
Ref ARP001/GIJDP ) COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rul? 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
A&R Piling & Foundations Limited

on the 24 Apnl 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name /41//956’@,\/ B KPSG
Signed W///’/dz ,%

Dated AL AL 4

*A36QEETE"
A25 28/04/2014 #184
COMPANIES HOUSE




A&R Piling & Foundations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 Apnl 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 200 00 20000
Trust Account 6,000 00 6,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,200 00

Signature MM/Z /&Q Date L¥--1%.




A&R Piling & Foundations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,200 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Arrears of Pay clams 3,576 00
Accrued Holiday Pay cltaims 1,230 00
4,806 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,394 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,394 00
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,394 00
Debts secured by ftoating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,394 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,394 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,605 00
Arrears of Pay claims 3,343 00
Lieu of Notice clams 5,877 00
Redundancy Pay claims 6,033 00
Directors Loan Account 2,120 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NI 15,353 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,807 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 16,426 00
74,564 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (73,170 0Q)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (73,170 00)
Issued and called up capital
QOrdinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (73,270 00)

Signature W’ﬁ/é' /& Date &% -4 /4.




GG L #1102 Iudy ¢Z

LOELOZ 18A DS Sdi

| Jo | abed

. uﬁ\\ »N% § amjeubis

§6'69¢'6 Buieyo) seu3 6

89 vom.w YNe SL3a .m:_cmEotm«m _Em._.r uodn uoung .Bo_mv_m._n_ _vmom UQJI_AN pPajiwiI mm__aazw 2qn] um__m_umaw 008D

00 0ZL'Z gre vza 'weybuiwg ‘uojbuipi3 ‘peOY PIRYSIQ V18 850y WYOr uosJapuy L0YO
908 919 weybuiug ‘peoy AibeH cg-cg

00 0L6'LL ‘alenbg 3eqod 's100i4 WE-§ ‘@00 SluswAed Aouepunpay '8oi1A1ag ADUSAIOSU] BY | O suwied Aeg Aouepunpay g a9130N jO nai 0079

00 9Zv'9tL ONE LMN ‘UOpuoT ‘peoy uojsnNg 98z ‘#amo) uoisn3 Jool4 pig ‘DYNH . $31UN23G g AouUdAIOSU| 001D

€1 £5E'sl ZZ\ 863N 8UAL uodn aseomap ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘maIn died uojuag 'z0zedg Wooy * AHOI SWoIsnY g anuaAay WH LOHO
avs LNN uoidweyuop ‘peoy

¥l 08'S 2[IIAUCHIID ‘BSNOH SSa2ULH ‘BRUBD ssauisng uojdwreypoN ‘Jiun Juswabeuep 1920 SWwIoISND R anuaAdy I H QOHD

00 0002 D96 LON ‘Weybumon ‘010z X0g Od 'uawipedaq SaolAag Jawolsny 9d N vO-3 0030
908 918 weybuiwng ‘peoy Aaibey cg-cg

00 6FL'8 ‘alenbsg yeqo) 'sI00jd WE-8 ‘90 SHusuIAed Aouepunpay ‘901G ADUBAOSUL BY) 0/ SWIBD ABd ABpIjOH paniody 9 Aed Jo siealy LOYD

00 000'9 Z4E LN 'USIMION ‘| /€ X08 Od 'SJUNO2DY JBLWOISNY) SUCIDA|0Y S0UBINSU| BAIAY 00vD

3 SSaIppy awepN Aoy

s40}1pad) Auedwog - g
Pajwi suoljepunoy g buljid ¥y
Auedwon g uimij



